٢	(P)3.2	3.99	_
	1		_

04-01-1999

EET								
	7		į.	-	,			
		7	2	10	~		٠.	

					i ishini itali mbili mbila
То	the	Hono	rable	C	1000

the attached original documents	1999300 FILL FOLL
1. Name of conveying party(ies) Comprehensive Business Business Services, IncIndividual(s)AssociationGeneral PartnershipLimited Partnership X_Corporation-State: OhioOther: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes XNo	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Century Small Business Services, Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: 26722 Plaza Drive City: Mission Viejo State: CA ZIP: 96722Individual(s) citizenship:AssociationGeneral PartnershipLimited Partnership X_Corporation-State: OhioOther:
3. Nature of conveyance: AssignmentMerger Security Agreement X_Change of Name Other: Execution Date: 7/23/98	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:YesNo Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes X_No
4. Application number(s) or regis	stration number(s):
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,095,413
Additional numb	pers attached? <u>X</u> Yes <u>N</u> O
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:4
Joseph F. McLellan Suite 202 1322 Scott Street San Diego, CA 92106-2727	7. Total fee (37CFR3.41): \$115.00 X Enclosed Authorized to charge to deposit account
	8. Deposit Account No. 13-0600 (Duplicate copy of this page attached)
03/31/1999 DMGUYEN 00000140 1095413	OT USE THIS SPACE
01 FC:481 40.00 QP 02 FC:482 75.00 QP	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and	belief, the foregoing information is true and a true copy of the original document. Date: $3/9/99$
Joseph F. McLellan, Reg. No. 17,5	01

TRADEMARK REEL: 1876 FRAME: 0426

EXHIBIT A

Registration No.	Registration Date	<u>Mark</u>
1,095,413	July 4, 1978	COMPREHENSIVE
1,820,103	February 8, 1994	FINANCIAL INTELLIGENCE FOR SMALL BUSINESS
2,107,202	October 21, 1997	Stylized C
1,114,089	February 27, 1979	COMPREHENSIVE

TRADEMARK REEL: 1876 FRAME: 0427
 DATE
 DOCUMENT NO
 DESCRIPTION
 FILING
 EXPED
 PENALTY
 CERT
 COPY

 7/30/1998
 199820800934
 AMD
 DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
 35.00
 10.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 TOTAL
 35.00
 10.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Return To: SQUIRES SANDERS ATTN S SLATZER 41 S HIGH 14TH FL COLUMBUS, OH 43215-0000

--cut along the dotted line-



The State of Ohio Certificate

Secretary of State - Bob Taft

990571

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for CENTURY SMALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, INC. and that said business records show the filing and recording of:

<u>Document(s)</u> DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES <u>Document No(s):</u> 199820800934

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio, This 24th day of July, A.D. 1998

> Bob Taft Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 1876 FRAME: 0428



Prescribed by BOB TAPT, Socretary of State 30 East Broad Street, 14th Floor Columbus, Ohio 43265-0418 Form 6H-AMD (Jenuary 1991)

necessitates the election of a second officer before the filing can be made.

RECORDED: 03/23/1999

Charter No. 990571
Approved
Date
Fee

TRADEMARK

REEL: 1876 FRAME: 0429

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT by Shareholders to the Articles of Incorporation of

Comprehensive Business Services, Inc.						
	(Name	e of Corporation)				
Keith W. Reeves		, who is:				
☐ Chairman of the Board	☐ President		ant (check one)			
and Barbara A. Rutigliano	, who la:	E Secretary	☐ Assistant Secretary (Check one			
		do hereby certif	ty that: (check the appropriate box an			
heid on	olders was duly c 19 r by proxy, and by	at which affirmative	rpose of adopting this amendment an himeeting a quorum of the shareholder vote of the holders of shares entitling procession.			
in a writing signed by all for that purpose, the folia			be entitled to notice of a meeting heliticles was adopted:			
RESOLVED, that Article shall be amended to rea		ticles of Inco	rporation of this Corporation			
FIRST. The name of SOLUTIONS, INC.	of the Corporati	on shall be CE	NTURY SMALL BUSINESS			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the lave hereto subscribed their	ne above named on names this	officers, acting for day of	or and on the behalf of the corporation			
(OHIO - 613 - 3/4/91)		By Raybays	Reeves (Secretary, Academy) A. Rutigliano			
V 191			a. Rutigitatio saparate signatures are required, even if this			